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Well Name:   Two E Ranch 1-23

Report Printed:   3/13/2018www.peloton.com

Schematic - Actual

API

05123113350000
Surface Legal Location

SESE 23 3N 64W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,807.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,818.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

11.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

Drilling
Primary Job Type

Drilling - original
Secondary Job Type Start Date

1/28/1984
End Date

2/24/1984

TD:  7,420.0

Vertical - Original Hole, 3/13/2018 8:05:42 AM

MD 
(ftKB)

11.2

100.1

414.0

430.1

649.9

671.9

1,500.0

1,629.9

1,750.0

1,875.0

3,500.0

4,032.2

4,149.9

4,164.0

4,165.0

4,251.0

4,428.1

4,549.9

6,270.0

6,539.0

6,565.9

6,566.9

6,617.1

6,815.9

6,912.1

6,940.9

7,280.8

7,308.1

7,309.1

7,357.9

7,358.9

7,369.1

7,392.1

7,395.0

7,399.9

7,419.0

7,419.9

Formation
s

Pierre 
Aquifer,  
Original …

Sussex, …

Niobrar…

Codell, …

J Sand,  
Original  
Hole

Vertical schematic (actual)

Plug Back Total Depth; 7,400.0

Perforated; 7,359.0-7,392.0

Perforated; 7,359.0-7,369.0

Proposed Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 7,308.0 ftKB; 7,309.0 ftKB

Proposed Cement Plug (2 sxs); 7,281.0 ftKB; 7,308.0 ftKB

Production Casing Cement (300 sxs); 6,270.0 ftKB; 7,419.0 ftKB

Proposed Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,566.0 ftKB; 6,567.0 ftKB

Proposed Cement Plug (2 sxs); 6,539.0 ftKB; 6,566.0 ftKB

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 1,750.0 ftKB; 7,419.0 ftKB
Perforated; 4,550.0

Proposed Cement Squeeze (180 sxs); 4,150.0 ftKB; 4,550.0 ftKB

Proposed Cement Plug (30 sxs); 4,165.0 ftKB; 4,550.0 ftKB
Cement Retainer; 4,164.0 ftKB; 4,165.0 ftKB

Perforated; 4,150.0

Proposed Cement Plug (10 sxs); 4,032.0 ftKB; 4,164.0 ftKB

Proposed Cement Stub Plug (10 sxs); 1,750.0 ftKB; 1,875.0 ftKB

Proposed Cement Plug (205 sxs); 1,500.0 ftKB; 1,750.0 ftKB

Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 11.0 ftKB; 414.0 ftKB
Surface Casing Cement (340 sxs); 11.0 ftKB; 414.0 ftKB

Proposed Surface Cement Plug (340 sxs); 11.0 ftKB; 650.0 ftKB


